
TREND: Thinking about the relationship between the United States and Israel, do you think 

the U.S. is too supportive of Israel, not supportive enough of Israel, or is the U.S. 

support of Israel about right? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS............ 

                     Too     Not     About 

                     Supp    Enough  Right   DK/NA 

 

Jun 25, 2025         42       5      45       8 High Too Supp 

Mar 27, 2024         33      21      37       9 

Dec 20, 2023         29      17      45       9 

Nov 16, 2023         27      19      48       6 

Oct 17, 2023         20      20      52       9 

May 26, 2021         29      25      35      11 

Mar 26, 2019         24      14      47      16 

Jan 13, 2017         16      31      46       7 Low Too Supp 


